LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TRINITY COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5300053 TRINITY COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCA

NON PROP-20
01 69 $2,328.33 $620.85 $47.14 $573
02 69 $2,191.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 69 $2,090.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,610.60 $620.85 $47.14 $573
PROP-20
01 69 $0.00 $121.77 $50.74 $71
03 69 $17.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $17.11 $121.77 $50.74 $71
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $2,328.33 $742.62 $97.88 $644.
02 $2,191.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $2,107.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,627.71 $742.62 $97.88 $644.

A5371662 BURNT RANCH ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20
01 98 $3,306.91 $605.02 $66.96 $538
02 98 $3,113.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 98 $2,968.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,388.98 $605.02 $66.96 $538
PROP-20
01 98 $0.00 $138.85 $72.07 $66
03 98 $24.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $24.30 $138.85 $72.07 $66
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,306.91 $743.87 $139.03 $604.
02 $3,113.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $2,993.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,413.28 $743.87 $139.03 $604.
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,949.18
$2,191.88
$2,090.39
$7,231.45

$121.77
$17.11
$138.88

$3,070.95
$2,191.88
$2,107.50
$7,370.33

$3,911.93
$3,113.11
$2,968.96
$9,994.00

$138.85

$163.15

$4,050.78
$3,113.11
$2,993.26
$10,157.15



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5371670 COFFEE CREEK ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 10 $337.43

02 10 $317.66

03 10 $302.95

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $958.04
PROP-20

01 10 $0.00

03 10 $2.47

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2.47

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $337.43
02 $317.66
03 $305.42
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $960.51
A5371688 COX BAR ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 8 $269.95
02 8 $254.13
03 8 $242.36
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $766.44
PROP-20
01 8 $0.00
02 8 $0.00
03 8 $1.98
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1.98

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $269.95
02 $254.13
03 $244 .34

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $768.42

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$247.
$0.
$0.
$247.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT
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ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$232.
$0.
$0.
$232.

$275.
$254.

$29.
$558.
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
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ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $551.51
$0.00 $317.66
$0.00 $302.95
$0.00 $1,172.12
$0.00 $32.93
$0.00 $2.47
$0.00 $35.40
$0.00 $584.44
$0.00 $317.66
$0.00 $305.42
$0.00 $1,207.52
$283.31- $0.00
$29.18- $0.00
$0.00 $213.18
$0.00 $213.18
$62.93- $0.00
$62.93- $0.00
$60.95- $0.00
$60.95- $0.00
$346.24- $0.00
$92.11- $0.00
$60.95- $213.18
$60.95- $213.18



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5371696 DOUGLAS CITY ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 124 $4,184.25

02 124 $3,939.04

03 124 $3,756.64

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $11,879.93
PROP-20

01 124 $0.00

03 124 $30.75

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $30.75

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,361.
$0.
$0.
$1,361.

01 $4,184.25
02 $3,939.04
03 $3,787.39
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $11,910.68
A5371738 JUNCTION CITY ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 83 $2,800.75
02 83 $2,636.62
03 83 $2,514.53
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,951.90
PROP-20
01 83 $0.00
03 83 $20.58
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $20.58

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,800.75
02 $2,636.62
03 $2,535.11

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,972.48

$1,729.
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$0.
$1,729.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$175.
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AMOUNT

$1,185.
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$1,611.
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PAID
AMOUNT

$5,323.
$3,939.
$3,756.
$13,019.

$221.
$30.
$252.

$5,545.
$3,939.
$3,787.
$13,272.

$4,292.
$2,636.
$2,514.
$9,443.

$238.
$20.
$258.

$4,530.
$2,636.
$2,535.
$9,702.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

A5371746 LEWISTON ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 60 $2,024.63
02 60 $1,905.99
03 60 $1,817.73
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,748.35
PROP-20
01 60 $0.00
02 60 $0.00
03 60 $14.87
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $14.87

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5371761

NON PROP-20
01 20
02 20
03 20
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 20
02 20
03 20

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$2,024.
$1,905.
$1,832.
$5,763.

$674.
$635.
$605.
$1,916.

$0.
$0.
$4.
$4.

$674.
$635.
$610.
$1,921.

63
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22
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06

TRINITY CENTER ELEMENTARY
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA ACCOUNTS
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT RECEIVABLE PAID
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE AMOUNT
T

$1,899.02- $40.99 $1,940.01- $0.00 $125.61
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,905.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,817.73
$1,899.02- $40.99 $1,940.01- $0.00 $3,849.33
$194.60- $44.12 $44.12- $194.60- $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $194.60- $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $14.87- $179.73- $0.00
$194.60- $44.12 $58.99- $179.73- $0.00
$2,093.62- $85.11 $1,984.13- $194.60- $125.61
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $194.60- $1,905.99
$0.00 $0.00 $14.87- $179.73- $1,817.73
$2,093.62- $85.11 $1,999.00- $179.73- $3,849.33
$779.38- $13.66 $688.53- $104.51- $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $104.51- $0.00 $530.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $605.91
$779.38- $13.66 $793.04- $0.00 $1,136.73
$82.92- $14.70 $14.70- $82.92- $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82.92- $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $4.95- $77.97- $0.00
$82.92- $14.70 $19.65- $77.97- $0.00
$862.30- $28.36 $703.23- $187.43- $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $104.51- $82.92- $530.82
$0.00 $0.00 $4.95- $77.97- $605.91
$862.30- $28.36 $812.69- $77.97- $1,136.73



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5373833 SOUTHERN TRINITY JOINT
NON PROP-20

01 135 $4,555.43

02 135 $4,288.47

03 135 $4,089.90

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $12,933.80
PROP-20

01 135 $0.00

03 135 $33.47

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $33.47

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,555.43
02 $4,288.47
03 $4,123.37
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,967.27
A5375028 MOUNTAIN VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 414 $13,970.01
02 414 $13,151.33
03 414 $12,542.36
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $39,663.70
PROP-20
01 414 $0.00
03 414 $102.67
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $102.67

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $13,970.01
02 $13,151.33
03 $12,645.03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $39,766.37

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
UNIFIE T
$403.24- $92.24 $495.48-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$403.24- $92.24 $495.48-
$38.91 $99.29 $60.38-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$38.91 $99.29 $60.38-
$364.33- $191.53 $555.86-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$364.33- $191.53 $555.86-
T

$1,983.05- $282.89 $2,265.94-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,983.05- $282.89 $2,265.94-
$27.39 $304.49 $277.10-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$27.39 $304.49 $277.10-
$1,955.66- $587.38 $2,543.04-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,955.66- $587.38 $2,543.04-
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PAID
AMOUNT

$4,152.19
$4,288.47
$4,089.90
$12,530.56

$38.91
$33.47
$72.38

$4,191.10
$4,288.47
$4,123.37
$12,602.94

$11,986.96
$13,151.33
$12,542.36
$37,680.65

$27.39
$102.67
$130.06

$12,014.35
$13,151.33
$12,645.03
$37,810.71



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TRINITY COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5376513

NON PROP-20
01 892
02 892
03 892
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 892
03 892

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$30,099.
$28,335.
$27,023.
$85,459.

$0.
$221.
$221.

$30,099.
$28,335.
$27,244.
$85,680.

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

TRINITY ALPS UNIFIED

64
73
84
21

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T

$2,683.86- $609.51 $3,293.37-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,683.86- $609.51 $3,293.37-
$254.76 $656.05 $401.29-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$254.76 $656.05 $401.29-
$2,429.10- $1,265.56 $3,694.66-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,429.10- $1,265.56 $3,694.66-
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PAID
AMOUNT

$27,415.78
$28,335.73
$27,023.63
$82,775.14

$254.76
$221.21
$475.97

$27,670.54
$28,335.73
$27,244.84
$83,251.11



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TRINITY COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,913 $64,552.20
02 1,913 $60,769.29
03 1,913 $57,955.36
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $183,276.85
PROP-20
01 1,913 $0.00
02 1,913 $0.00
03 1,913 $474.36
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $474.36

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $64,552.20
02 $60,769.29
03 $58,429.72

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $183,751.21

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$4,230.

$0

$4,230.

$734.
$0.
$0.

$734.

$3,496.
$0.

$3,496.
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MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,307.

$0

$1,307.

$1,406.
$0.
$0.

$1,406.

$2,714.
$0.

$2,714.
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ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$5,150.
$358.
$29.

$5,537.

$332.
$21.

$354.

$5,482.
$358.
$50.

$5,892.
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$318.

$318.
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PAID
AMOUNT

$60,709.
$60,410.
$57,926.

$179,046.

$1,074.
$452.

$1,527.

$61,783.
$60,410.
$58,378.

$180,573.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TRINITY COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 1,913
02 1,913
03 1,913

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 1,913
02 1,913
03 1,913

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$64,552.20
$60,769.29
$57,955.36

$183,276.85

$0.00
$0.00
$474.36

$474.36

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$64,552.20
$60,769.29
$58,429.72

$183,751.21

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$4,230.85- $1,307.12 $5,150.15-
$0.00 $0.00 $358.64-
$0.00 $0.00 $29.18-
$4,230.85- $1,307.12 $5,537.97-
$734.18 $1,406.93 $332.30-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $21.80-
$734.18 $1,406.93 $354.10-
$3,496.67- $2,714.05 $5,482.45-
$0.00 $0.00 $358.64-
$0.00 $0.00 $50.98-
$3,496.67- $2,714.05 $5,892.07-

PAGE - 1002

RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$387.82- $60,709.17
$29.18- $60,410.65
$0.00 $57,926.18
$0.00 $179,046.00
$340.45- $1,074.63
$340.45- $0.00
$318.65- $452.56
$318.65- $1,527.19
$728.27- $61,783.80
$369.63- $60,410.65
$318.65- $58,378.74
$318.65- $180,573.19





